
Stractegic Ecological Issues
by Nanang wahyudin1

Submission date: 05-Apr-2022 10:05PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1797345692
File name: Stractegic_Ecological_Issues.pdf (248.76K)
Word count: 2471
Character count: 14127



1

2

3

5

5



4

4
4

4
4



1

1

1

1

2

2

5

5





9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

Stractegic Ecological Issues
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

doaj.org
Internet Source

Dwi Haryadi, Ibrahim Ibrahim, Darwance
Darwance. "Environmental Regulations (its
Identification and Downstream
Implementation in Bangka Belitung)", E3S
Web of Conferences, 2021
Publication

www.matec-conferences.org
Internet Source

Ibrahim Ibrahim, Sulista Sulista, Sandy
Pratama. "Struggling for power over the
Bangka coast: Tin amongst the vortex of
companies, the state, and residents", The
Extractive Industries and Society, 2022
Publication

dinamikahukum.fh.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 20 words


